
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
PUBLIC WORf<S DEPARTMENT (DWS)

NOTK5E INVITINGe-TENDER

Dated- 18/11/2023
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO- 17/EE/DWS/AGT-11/2023-24

The Executive Engineer, DWS Division-II, Agartala, West Tripura invites the Single Bid percentage rated e-
tender from the approved and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with

PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/P&T/Other State PWD/Central & State Sector for the works as detailed

below:- c
O

8
SO 0>c o.oo 0)
E£ re

o Ire o LL

Name of Work with DNIe-T No. O oV)

CO
E <D CD£E•£3
(/) 0)re

LU EUJ

TD
c/i

Drinking water supply arrangement under Mohanpur Municipal Council/SH:

Lifting & Lowering of different capacity bumt/disorder submersible pump sets

along with column assembly and all accessries from the existing DTW etc.
and other related works during the year 2023-24
DNIe-T No: 76/DNIeT/EE/DWS/AGT-II/2023-24.

© U
T3O reCOr- Q o

so 3 O
-C o

00 O

1
v >£ C o

O Os
-c Hw'

ON Hv'
V)SOro

Maintenance of different NRDWP/ARWS/RWS/RIDF schemes under DWS
Sub-Division, Badharghat/ SH: Providing and repairing of different types of
sluice valve spindles, column pipe, different G1 specials etc. including safety

arrangement of DTW Schemes during the year 2023-24 (GP-1).
DNIe-T No: 77/DNIeT/EE/DWS/AGT-II/2023-24.

o re o
©N o

ON oO ^ON C*n o
2

<N Oen ONNO c
© '&>vIV

Water Supply arrangement of Small Bore Deep Tube Well at National Law

University, Tripura /SH: Construction of 02(Two) Nos. Small Bore Deep

Tube Well (SBDTW) including laying of pipeline and installation of pump

motor and Iron Removal Plant with Each SBDTW and installation of

polyethylene water storage tank with other allied work during the year 2023-
24 (2nd call). (Deposit Work)."
DNIe-T No: 61/DNIeT/EE/DWS/AGT-II/2023-24.

© C/5

o reo OIT) © o
NO os

£yf , o
r>

ITi
o

3
i»i re ocr* ir.r>

NO
c

m/
©

Hv/ ON

Starting date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding w-e-18/11/2023 at 18.00 hours.

Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding-11/12 /2023 up to 15.00 hours.

Date and Time for Opening of Bid-11/12/2023 up to 15.30 hours..

This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website www.tripuratenders.gov.in

as well as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be submitted after uploading the mandatory

scanned documents as specified in this tender document on the e-Procurement website

www.tripuratenders.gov.in .

>
>
*>

for and/ onbehalf of the' Governor of Tripura?

('EY.
Executive Engineer

DWS Division, Agartala-II,
Agartala, West Tripura.


